
PARTS LIST 

PARTS LIST

tapping screw

wire fixed cover

tapping screw

right handle fixed holder 

tapping screw

wire pressing plate

wire

back wheel cover 

split pin

washer

washer

back wheel

back wheel axle

wheel axle cover

tapping screw

pressing plate 

blanking cap

out of grass cover 

tapping screw

knife holder 

blade

bolt 

pressing plate 

tapping screw

front wheel axle 

front wheel

wheel axle cover

washer

washer

split pin

front wheel cover 

floor'deck 

split pin

washer

locating pin 

connecting rod

tension spring

connecting rod

tension spring pressing plate

tapping screw

pressing plate 

tapping screw

rotation axis

split pin

washer

locating pin 

fixed holder

split pin

washer

tension spring 

eight adjustment lever

screw 

adjusting handle

Connecting rod baffle board

tapping screw

balance weight  sandbag

The back cover

Back cover axle

Tension spring 

Upper cover 

Transparent cover swivel pin

Transparent cover torsional spring

Reverse self-locking button spring

Transparent cover

Nut 

Dust pad

Adjust the high position board

Bolt

Upper cover handle

Tapping screw
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56

57

58-1

58-2

58-3

58-4

58-5

58-6

58-7

58-8

58-9

58-10

58-11

58-12

58-13

58-14
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PARTS LIST 

PARTS LIST

No. QtyDescription No. QtyDescription

Push rod cover

Trigger

Tapping screw 

Limit stop collar

Upper push rod 

Tapping screw 

Spring 

Microswitch

Decorate cover 

Trigger tension spring 

Cable clip 

Wire

Wire pressing plate

Tapping screw 

Locking press-button

Right cover for switch box 

Quick clamp handle

Connect pin 

Quick clamp pressing plate

Bolt 

Cable clip 

Lower push rod

Quick clamp handle

Connect pin 

Bolt 

Pressing plate

Adjusting cover 

Adjusting cover 

Pressing plate

Bolt 

Connect pin 

Quick clamp handle

Bolt 

Pressing plate

Connect pin 

Quick clamp handle

Bolt 

Limit stop collar

Tension spring 

Limit stop collar

Tapping screw 

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1
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1

1
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

59-1

59-2

59-3

59-4

59-5

59-6

59-7

59-8

59-9

59-10

59-11

59-12

59-13

59-14

59-15

59-16

59-17

59-18

59-19

59-20

59-21

59-22

59-23

59-24

59-25

59-26

59-27

59-28

59-29

59-30

59-31

59-32

59-33

59-34

59-35

59-36

59-37

59-38

59-39

59-40

59-41

59-42

59-43

Handle for grass box 

Grass box display plate 

Upper cover for grass box

Holder for grass box

Pressing plate

Tapping screw

Straw bag

brushless motor

tapping screw

gear case 

tapping screw

bearing 

snap ring 

gear

woodruff key

bearing 

gear case 

tapping screw

brushless controller

fixed seat 

tapping screw

tapping screw

cover of Key

micro switch

key

Anti-drop tape

tapping screw

Right battery compartment

Right battery holder

Transfer plate assembly

tapping screw

tapping screw

60-1

60-2

60-3

60-4

60-5

60-6

60-7

61-1

61-2

61-3

61-4

61-5

61-6

61-7

61-8

61-9

61-10

61-11

61-12

61-13

61-14

61-15

62-1

62-2

62-3

62-4

62-5

62-6

62-7

62-8

62-9

62-10

62-11

62-12

62-13
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